i DA-ICH

KARKARIA LTD

Date: 01.03.2024

Annexure A
Internal Complaints Committee

AT HEAD OFFICE:

Presiding Officer — Mrs. Nazira Mandlik [nazira.mandlik@dai-ichiindia.com]
Member — Mr. Farokh Gandhi [farokh.gandhi@dai-ichiindia.com]

Member — Mrs. Pallavi Kubal [pallavi.kubal@dai-ichiindia.com]

Member — Saraswati Phadnis [saraswati.phadnis@dai-ichiindia.com]
External Member — Mrs. Deeplaxmi Peshwe

AT DAHEJ PLANT:

Presiding Officer — Mrs. Nazira Mandlik [nazira.mandlik@dai-ichiindia.com]
Member — Mr. Shrutikant Agnihotri [shrutikant.agnihotri@dai-ichiindia.com]
Member — Mrs. Pallavi Kubal [pallavi.kubal@dai-ichiindia.com]

Member — Saraswati Phadnis [saraswati.phadnis@dai-ichiindia.com]
External Member — Mrs. Deeplaxmi Peshwe

AT KURKUMBH PLANT:

Presiding Officer — Mrs. Nazira Mandlik [nazira.mandlik@dai-ichiindia.com]
Member — Mr. Nitin Ambhore [nitin.ambhore@dai-ichiindia.com]

Member — Mrs. Pallavi Kubal [pallavi.kubal@dai-ichiindia.com]

Member — Saraswati Phadnis [saraswati.phadnis@dai-ichiindia.com]
External Member — Mrs. Deeplaxmi Peshwe

For, Dai-ichi Karkaria Ltd.
Mrs. Nazira Mandlik
Presiding Officer

ffice: Liberty Building, 3rd & 4th Floor, Sir V. Thackersey Marg, Mumbai 400020, India. T- +91 22 22015895 /7130 F: +91 22 22096976
y: Plot No. D-13, MIDC, Kurkumbh, Dist: Pune 413802, India. T: + 91 2117 235332 /661 F- +091 2117 235262
Factory: Plot No. D-2/20, GIDC, Industrial Estate, Dahej-2, Tal: Vagra, Dist: Bharuch 392130, Gujarat, India. T: + 91 261 6723500
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